

Tony Boys Sandwich House Opens New Location in Montclair, NJ

Tony Boys Sandwich House announces the grand opening of its newest location in Montclair, NJ.

MONTCLAIR , NJ, UNITED STATES, December 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Tony Boys</u> Sandwich House, renowned for its gourmet sandwiches, announces the grand opening of its newest location on December 9th, 2024, at 8 South Fullerton Avenue, Montclair, NJ. Founded by Anthony Marra, Tony Boys has earned a reputation for delivering high-quality, fresh, and fast service across its



existing locations in Livingston, Madison, and Montville.

"We are excited to bring Tony Boys to Montclair," said Michael Nittolo, owner of the Montclair location. "Our pledge is to provide fast, reliable service at a fair price while preserving the highest

٢

I'm looking forward to providing a place the community of Montclair can call their 'go-to' spot." *Michael Nittolo, owner of the Montclair location* standards of quality and freshness. I'm looking forward to providing a place the community of Montclair can call their 'go-to' spot."

Tony Boys Sandwich House offers an extensive menu featuring their famous chicken cutlets, chopped salads, and ribeye cheesesteaks crafted with premium ingredients. Each location reflects the brand's commitment to excellence and a passion for serving the local community.

Anthony Marra, the visionary founder behind Tony Boys, launched the brand with the mission of redefining the sandwich experience. "I wanted to be different and offer things that were fun, interesting and unique, while also taking classic sub-shop staples and making them the way I like to eat them," he said. With a passion for gourmet food and a dedication to hospitality, Marra continues to inspire a growing following throughout New Jersey.

The new Montclair location opened its doors on December 9th, 2024. For more information, visit TonyBoys.com.

Marnie Nathanson The Social Status Co. +1 347-620-7443 email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767562443

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.